
Great Lakes Bay Michigan Works! 
2025 Meeting Schedule 

Mon. January 27, 2025  *Executive Committee @ 2:30pm
Midland Service Center CEAC @ 3:30pm 
1409 Washington St | Midland, MI 48640 

Mon. February 24, 2025 Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm 
Saginaw Service Center 
312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607 

Mon. March 24, 2025  CEAC @ 3:30pm 
Midland Service Center 
1409 Washington St | Midland, MI 48640 

Mon. April 28, 2025   *Executive Committee @ 3:30pm
Midland Service Center 
1409 Washington St | Midland, MI 48640 

Mon. May 19, 2025 CEAC/WDB @ 3:30pm 
Saginaw Service Center 
312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607 

Mon. June 23, 2025  Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm 
Saginaw Service Center 
312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607 

July , 2024 NO MEETING 

Mon. August 25, 2025 Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm 
Saginaw Service Center 
312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607 

Mon. September 22, 2025  *Executive Committee @ 3:30pm
Midland Service Center 
1409 Washington Street | Midland, MI 48640 

Mon. October 20, 2025 CEAC @ 3:30pm 
Midland Service Center 
1409 Washington Street | Midland, MI 48640 

Mon. November 17, 2025   
Saginaw Service Center 

Annual Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm  

312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607 

December, 2025 NO MEETING 

*As Needed


